MACKINT®
AT THE ==zzzszzz

WILLOW

2§17 -

ABOUT US

Welcome to Mackintosh at the Willow. This is a building full of inspiring legacies.
Charles Rennie Mackintosh & Margaret Macdonald's designs continue to evoke wonder &
admiration, whilst Kate Cranston's pioneering business model that supported young working
women acts as a guide for our business practices over a hundred years later.

Some of the young people you'll meet today are from The Princes Trust, an organisation
dedicated to providing employment & training opportunities in order to affect real social
change. As a charity & social enterprise, we place ourselves as part of the wider community
around us, committed to the idea that heritage can be a positive enabler & bring people
together.

Today you find yourself in a building almost identical to Charles Rennie Mackintosh's designs in
1903. Some of the features around you are original & those that have been reconstructed by 21
century craftspeople have been so with the same handmade care shown by their turn of the
century colleagues, in consultation with an expert Mackintosh Advisory Panel.

But we've also brought the building into the 21% century by ensuring there's lots more things for
you to do here. Discover the history of Glasgow & the tea rooms in our state-of-the-art,
family-friendly exhibition. Visit the retail store to pick up gifts & souvenirs or the exclusive
Willow pattern Burleigh crockery, or book for a guided tour with one of our expert guides.

If you have a special occasion why not book the Salon de Luxe or the Billiard Room? Both
rooms are one-of-a-kind marvels that ensure your celebration will go down in style. If you're
looking for meeting spaces with cutting-edge technology hire one of our corporate spaces,
available with lunch packages to make sure your clients are well-fed. & if the Glasgow sun's
out..come up to the roof terrace!

Thank you for supporting us. Enjoy your visit!




MACKINT®
AT THE ==zzzzzszs

WILLOW

BEERS & CIDER

ROOF TERRACE DRINKS MENU

St. Mungo (Glasgow - Lager) £4.50
West Black (Glasgow - Stout) £5.00
Joker IPA (Scotland) £5.50
Nanny State - Brewdog (non-alcoholic) £3.05
Rekorderlig Apple Cider £5.00
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Cider £5.00
WINE
White 175ml 250ml 1/2 Bottle Bottle
Bolla Soave, DOCC ltaly £4.50 £6.50 £8.05
Luis Felipe Edwards, Sauvignon Blanc £9.50
Vinuva Pinot Grigio, Terre Siciliane £5.00 £7.00 £21.00
Rose 175ml 250ml 1/2 Bottle Bottle
Rare Vineyards Cinsault £5.00 £7.00 £21.00
Red 175ml 250ml 1/2 Bottle Bottle
Bolla Valpolicella, DOCC ltaly £4.50 £6.50 £8.05
Luis Felipe Edwards Merlot £9.50
Vina Collada Rioja £5.00 £7.00 £21.00
Sparkling 125ml Bottle
Conti D'Arco Brut, Prosecco £5.50 £27.00
Bouché Pére et Fils Cuvée Réservée Brut, Champagne £8.00 £40.00
Bouché Pére et Fils Brut Rose, Champagne £49.50
Taittinger Nocturne, Champagne £590.50
-



MACKINTOSH
AT THE ==zzzzzszs

WILLOW

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz
A refreshing blend of equal parts Aperol, prosecco & soda water

Tom Collins
Gin, lemon juice & sugar topped up with ice & soda water

French 76
Vodka, lemon juice, sugar & Champagne

Kir Royale
Champagne & creme de cassis

SPIRITS

Eden Mill Gin

Ben Lomond Gin

Russian Standard Vodka

Reyka Vodka

Loch Lomond 12 yr old Malt Whisky

Pampero Angjo

Still/Sparkling Water
Coke Zero/Diet Coke/Coke
Irn Bru/Diet Irn Bru

Orange Juice

MIXERS

Soda Water

Fentimans Ginger Ale
Fentimans Classic or Light Tonic
Fentimans Ginger Beers

Lemonade

0 o)

‘:"""

: 7
‘ N7

£7.00

£7.00

£9.00

£0.00

£3.95
£4.25
£3.75
£3.95
£5.00
£5.50

£2.75
£2.95

£2.05
£2.50

£4.95

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00




