

ABOUT US

Welcome to Mackintosh at the Willow. This is a building full of inspiring legacies. Charles Rennie Mackintosh & Margaret Macdonald's designs continue to evoke wonder & admiration, whilst Kate Cranston's pioneering business model that supported young working women acts as a guide for our business practices over a hundred years later.

Some of the young people you'll meet today are from The Princes Trust, an organisation dedicated to providing employment & training opportunities in order to affect real social change. As a charity & social enterprise, we place ourselves as part of the wider community around us, committed to the idea that heritage can be a positive enabler & bring people together.

Today you find yourself in a building almost identical to Charles Rennie Mackintosh's designs in 1903. Some of the features around you are original & those that have been reconstructed by 21st century craftspeople have been so with the same handmade care shown by their turn of the century colleagues, in consultation with an expert Mackintosh Advisory Panel.

But we've also brought the building into the 21st century by ensuring there's lots more things for you to do here. Discover the history of Glasgow & the tea rooms in our state-of-the-art, family-friendly exhibition. Visit the retail store to pick up gifts & souvenirs or the exclusive Willow pattern Burleigh crockery, or book for a guided tour with one of our expert guides.

If you have a special occasion why not book the Salon de Luxe or the Billiard Room? Both rooms are one-of-a-kind marvels that ensure your celebration will go down in style. If you're looking for meeting spaces with cutting-edge technology hire one of our corporate spaces, available with lunch packages to make sure your clients are well-fed. & if the Glasgow sun's out…come up to the roof terrace!

Thank you for supporting us. Enjoy your visit!



ROOF TERRACE DRINKS MENU

BEERS & CIDER

St. Mungo (Glasgow - Lager)	£4.50
West Black (Glasgow - Stout)	£5.00
Joker IPA (Scotland)	£5.50
Nanny State - Brewdog (non-alcoholic)	£3.95
Rekorderlig Apple Cider	£5.00
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime Cider	£5.00

WINE

White	175ml	250ml	1/2 Bottle	Bottle
Bolla Soave, DOCC Italy	£4.50	£6.50	£8.95	
Luis Felipe Edwards, Sauvignon Blanc			£9.50	
Vinuva Pinot Grigio, Terre Siciliane	£5.00	£7.00		£21.00
Rose	175ml	250ml	1/2 Bottle	Bottle
Rare Vineyards Cinsault	£5.00	£7.00		£21.00
Red	175ml	250ml	1/2 Bottle	<u>Bottle</u>
Bolla Valpolicella, DOCC Italy	£4.50	£6.50	£8.95	
Luis Felipe Edwards Merlot			£9.50	
Vina Collada Rioja	£5.00	£7.00		£21.00
Sparkling			125ml	Bottle
Conti D'Arco Brut, Prosecco			£5.50	£27.00
Bouché Père et Fils Cuvée Réservée Brut, Cha	£8.00	£40.00		
Bouché Père et Fils Brut Rosé, Champagne		£49.50		
Taittinger Nocturne, Champagne				£59.50



COCKTAILS

	COCKTAILS					
	Aperol Spritz A refreshing blend of equal parts Aperol, prosecco & soda water		£7.00			
	Tom Collins Gin, lemon juice & sugar topped up with ice & soda water		£7.00			
	French 76 Vodka, lemon juice, sugar & Champagne		£9.00			
	Kir Royale Champagne & crème de cassis		£9.00			
SPIRITS						
			<u>25ml</u>			
	Eden Mill Gin		£3.95			
	Ben Lomond Gin		£4.25			
	Russian Standard Vodka		£3.75			
	Reyka Vodka		£3.95			
	Loch Lomond 12 yr old Malt Whisky		£5.00			
	Pampero Anejo		£5.50			
SOFTS						
		<u>330ml</u>	1ltr			
	Still/Sparkling Water	£2.75	£4.95			
	Coke Zero/Diet Coke/Coke	£2.95				
	Irn Bru/Diet Irn Bru	£2.95				
	Orange Juice	£2.50				
	MIXERS					
			<u>200ml</u>			
	Soda Water		£2.00			
	Fentimans Glassic or Light Tonic		£2.00 £2.00			
	Fentimans Classic or Light Tonic Fentimans Ginger Beers		£2.00 £2.00			
	i chamana alinger beera		22.00			

£2.00

Lemonade